—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position

Police Sgt.

Police Officer

City Administrator
Superintendant
Administrative Assisstant
Maintenance Worker
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Animal Control Agent
Police Officer

Police Officer
Maintenance Worker
Police Officer
Maintenance Worker
Police Officer
Maintenance Worker
City Treasurer

Police Chief
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Police Officer
Council Member
Police Officer

Police Officer

City Clerk

Police Officer
Council Member
Mayor

Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held City
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa

Maricopa

Department
Public Safety
Public Safety
Administration
Public Works
Administration
Public Works
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Works
Public Safety
Public Works
Public Safety
Public Works
Governing Officer
Public Safety
Public Works
Public Works
Public Safety
Governing Officer
Public Safety
Public Safety
Governing Officer
Public Safety
Governing Officer
Governing Officer
Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Total Wages

$51,092
$41,460
$37,520
$28,413
$28,269
$21,829
$9,517
$8,528
$7,942
$7,432
$7,290
$6,208
$4,968
$4,800
$4,488
$4,200
$3,312
$2,538
$2,520
$2,004
$1,764
$1,650
$1,200
$1,050
$922
$900
$900
$600
$600
$550
$550



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

Maintenance Worker
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Maintenance Worker
Office Clerk
Maintenance Worker
Office Clerk

Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa

Maricopa

Public Works
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Works

Administration

Public Works

Administration

$480
$450
$450
$300
$240
$150
$128
$120
$120
$96
$72
$0
$0



