	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Sgt.		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$51,092
2.	Police Officer		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$41,460
3.	City Administrator		Maricopa	Administration	\$37,520
4.	Superintendant		Maricopa	Public Works	\$28,413
5.	Administrative Assisstant		Maricopa	Administration	\$28,269
6.	Maintenance Worker		Maricopa	Public Works	\$21,829
7.	Police Officer		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$9,517
8.	Police Officer		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$8,528
9.	Police Officer		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$7,942
10.	Animal Control Agent		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$7,432
11.	Police Officer		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$7,290
12.	Police Officer		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$6,208
13.	Maintenance Worker		Maricopa	Public Works	\$4,968
14.	Police Officer		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$4,800
15.	Maintenance Worker		Maricopa	Public Works	\$4,488
16.	Police Officer		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$4,200
17.	Maintenance Worker		Maricopa	Public Works	\$3,312
18.	City Treasurer		Maricopa	Governing Officer	\$2,538
19.	Police Chief		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$2,520
20.	Maintenance Worker		Maricopa	Public Works	\$2,004
21.	Maintenance Worker		Maricopa	Public Works	\$1,764
22.	Police Officer		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$1,650
23.	Council Member		Maricopa	Governing Officer	\$1,200
24.	Police Officer		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$1,050
25.	Police Officer		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$922
26.	City Clerk		Maricopa	Governing Officer	\$900
27.	Police Officer		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$900
28.	Council Member		Maricopa	Governing Officer	\$600
29.	Mayor		Maricopa	Governing Officer	\$600
30.	Council Member		Maricopa	Governing Officer	\$550
31.	Council Member		Maricopa	Governing Officer	\$550

44.	Office Clerk	Maricopa	Administration	\$0
43.	Maintenance Worker	Maricopa	Public Works	\$0
42.	Office Clerk	Maricopa	Administration	\$72
41.	Maintenance Worker	Maricopa	Public Works	\$96
40.	Police Officer	Maricopa	Public Safety	\$120
39.	Police Officer	Maricopa	Public Safety	\$120
38.	Police Officer	Maricopa	Public Safety	\$128
37.	Police Officer	Maricopa	Public Safety	\$150
36.	Police Officer	Maricopa	Public Safety	\$240
35.	Police Officer	Maricopa	Public Safety	\$300
34.	Police Officer	Maricopa	Public Safety	\$450
33.	Police Officer	Maricopa	Public Safety	\$450
32.	Maintenance Worker	Maricopa	Public Works	\$480